NTCALUG Design Kit
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 18-Sep-2023 1 Document Number: 29225
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
NTCALUG Design Kit
NTC Thermistor Ring

Number of mechanical executions 14
ORDERING TABLE
(RE-)ORDERING CODE
FOR THE DESIGN KIT
R25
(Ω)
R25
TOL.
(± %)
B25/85
(K)
B25/85
TOL.
(± %)
FOR
SCREW
SIZE
CABLE TYPE
WIRE
LENGTH
(mm)
PART DERIVED FROM TEMPLATE
DATASHEET
NTCALUG01A103FLA-K 10 000 1 3435 1 M3,
M3.5 PTFE AWG24/07 600V 120 NTCALUG01A103FLA (3435) 29092
NTCALUG01T103FLA-K 10 000 1 3435 1 M3,
M3.5 ETFE AWG26/07 600V 120 NTCALUG01T103FLA (3435) 29164
NTCALUG02A103FLA-K 10 000 1 3435 1 M3,
M3.5 PEEK AWG30/01 120 NTCALUG02A103FLA (3435) 29094
NTCALUG91A103GLA-K 10 000 2 3435 1 M4 PTFE AWG24/07 600V 120 NTCALUG91A103GLA (3435) 29193
NTCALUG85A103GLA-K 10 000 2 3435 1 M6 PTFE AWG24/07 600V 120 NTCALUG85A103GLA (3435) 29195
NTCALUG54A103GLA-K 10 000 2 3435 1 M5 PTFE AWG24/07 600V 120 NTCALUG54A103GLA (3435) 29194
NTCALUG01A103FA-K 10 000 1 3984 0.5 M3,
M3.5 PTFE AWG24/07 600V 120 NTCALUG01A103FA (3984) 29092
NTCALUG01T103FA-K 10 000 1 3984 0.5 M3,
M3.5 ETFE AWG26/07 600V 120 NTCALUG01T103FA (3984) 29164
NTCALUG02A103FA-K 10 000 1 3984 0.5 M3,
M3.5 PEEK AWG30/01 120 NTCALUG02A103FA (3984) 29094
NTCALUG03A103GCA-K 10 000 2 3984 0.5 M2 ETFE AWG32/01 120 NTCALUG03A103GCA (3984) 29114
NTCALUG91A103GA-K 10 000 2 3984 0.5 M4 PTFE AWG24/07 600V 120 NTCALUG91A103GA (3984) 29193
NTCALUG91H103FA-K 10 000 1 3984 0.5 M4 FLR2X-A-0.35 AWG22/07 120 NTCALUG91H103FA (3984)
NTCALUG01A104GA-K 100 000 2 4190 1.5 M3,
M3.5 PTFE AWG24/07 600V 120 NTCALUG01A104GA (4190) 29092
NTCALUG01M103G200A 10 000 2 3984 0.5 M3, M3.5 ETFE AWG26/01 600V 20 NTCALUGE4C91516A (MOS)
message URL https://www.vishay.com/ppg?29092&documents